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Team Best Lap | BestSpd 2nd Best Laps
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1 ARTHUR LEIST
10 RICARDO ZONTA
38 ZEZINHO MUGGIATI

7 JOAO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA

19 FELIPE MASSA
11 GAETANO DI MAURO
73 ENZO ELIAS
30 CESAR RAMOS
88 FELIPE FRAGA
33 NELSON PIQUET JR
0 CACA BUENO
83 GABRIEL CASAGRANDE
85 GUILHERME SALAS
18 ALLAM KHODAIR
29 DANIEL SERRA
121 FELIPE BAPTISTA
21 THIAGO CAMILO
5 DENIS NAVARRO
12 LUCAS FORESTI
70 RAFAEL SUZUKI
90 RICARDO MAURICIO
44 BRUNO BAPTISTA
95 LUCAS KOHL
9 ARTHUR GAMA
101 GIANLUCA PETECOF
444 VICENTE ORIGE
301 RAFAEL REIS
6 HELIO CASTRONEVES
4 JULIO CAMPOS
111 RUBENS BARRICHELLO
51 ATILA ABREU

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Roger Silvestro
Comissario Desportivo
14/11/2025 16:25:27

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues
Diretor de Prova
14/11/2025 15:57:03
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102 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series
14-11-2025 14:30:00 / Cuiaba - 4.450m

CROWN RACING

RCM MOTORSPORT

CAR RACING STERLING

FT GAZOO RACING

TMG RACING
EUROFARMA RC
SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS
IPIRANGA RACING
EUROFARMA RC
SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS SPORTS
SCUDERIA CHIARELLI
AMATTHEIS VOGEL

VALDA CAVALEIRO SPORTS
BLAU MOTORSPORT

BLAU MOTORSPORT

CAR RACING KTF
IPIRANGA RACING

FULL TIME/CAVALEIRO
AMATTHEIS VOGEL

TMG RACING

VALDA CAVALEIRO SPORTS
RCM MOTORSPORT
SCUDERIA CHIARELLI

FT GAZOO RACING

CAR RACING KTF
SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS SPORTS
CAR RACING STERLING
A.MATTHEIS MOTORSPORT
CROWN RACING

FULL TIME/CAVALEIRO
SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Thiago Azalini
Comissario Desportivo
14/11/2025 15:58:18

1:49.086
1:49.289
1:49.474
1:49.485
1:49.722
1:49.742
1:49.814
1:49.888
1:49.915
1:49.990
1:50.009
1:50.067
1:50.223
1:50.247
1:50.375
1:50.457
1:50.467
1:50.552
1:50.695
1:50.732
1:50.769
1:50.823
1:50.947
1:51.000
1:51.202
1:51.427
1:51.443
1:51.553
1:51.731
1:51.751
1:52.082

146,86
146,58
146,34
146,32
146,01
145,98
145,88
145,79
145,75
145,65
145,62
145,55
145,34
145,31
145,14
145,03
145,02
144,91
144,72
144,67
144,63
144,56
144,39
144,32
144,06
143,77
143,75
143,61
143,38
143,35
142,93
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ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:

José Mario Santos do Amaral
Comissario Desportivo
14/11/2025 16:05:47

13
14
15
13
15
11
11

8
13
12
13
17
15
15
11
10
14
16
12
15

9
16
13
11
10
11
12
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Emisséo: 14.11.2025, 15:50:44

0.203
0.388
0.399
0.636
0.656
0.728
0.802
0.829
0.904
0.923
0.981
1.137
1.161
1.289
1.371
1.381
1.466
1.609
1.646
1.683
1.737
1.861
1.914
2.116
2.341
2.357
2.467
2.645
2.665
2.996
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0.203
0.185
0.011
0.237
0.020
0.072
0.074
0.027
0.075
0.019
0.058
0.156
0.024
0.128
0.082
0.010
0.085
0.143
0.037
0.037
0.054
0.124
0.053
0.202
0.225
0.016
0.110
0.178
0.020
0.331

1:49.626
1:49.945
1:50.263
1:50.373
1:50.304
1:49.946
1:51.569
1:50.083
1:50.765
1:51.875
1:50.161
1:51.421
1:50.871
1:51.067
1:50.631
1:50.759
1:50.914
1:51.916
1:51.351
1:50.765
1:51.348
1:52.373
1:51.432
1:51.276
1:51.398
1:51.667
1:52.004
1:53.087
1:51.876
1:52.197
1:52.808
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11 13
13 15
11 15
12 14
16 16

8 13

12
11 12
7 13
14 14
7 17
13 17
10 16
11 15
10 13

1
7 14

17
13 14
11 15
3 10
15 16
10 16
14 14
15 16
7 15
11 13

13
7 10

13
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ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Violeta Pernice
Comissario Desportivo
14/11/2025 16:06:02



